2023 Health Information Technology Professional Advisory Group
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Executive Secretary CDR David Wright Chair-Elect

LCDR Enudio Mercado-Gonzalez david.t.wright18.mil@mail.mil EDEIGearEEIe g
EMercadoGonzalez@hrsa.gov George.Chow@hhs.gov

OPERATIONS OFFICER SUPPORT MANAGEMENT

Communications Training, Education and Policy

LT Brenda Steiger Mentorship LCDR Alexander Amankwah

brenda.steiger@ihs.go LCDR Michael Hodnett alexander.amankwah@hhs.gov
michael.hodnett@samhsa.hhs

Awards Administrative
LCDR Mark Downing Technical Readiness LCDR Management

Mark.Downing2@ihs.gov Stephanie.Chiang@cms.hhs.gov LCDR Richard Johnson

richard.johnson3@nih.g

Stakeholder & Community Data and Evaluation

CDR George Chow CDR Gregory Dawson . .
) Recruitment and Retention
George.Chow@hhs.gov Gregory.Dawson@ice.dhs.gov VACANT

Resource Liaison Officer
VACANT



mailto:Apollo.Wang@fda.hhs.gov
mailto:Laurie.Brown@cms.hhs.gov
mailto:Jose.Finn@fda.hhs.gov
mailto:alexander.amankwah@hhs.gov
mailto:Stephanie.Chiang@cms.hhs.gov
mailto:Gregory.Dawson@ice.dhs.gov
mailto:Jessica.Graham@ihs.gov
mailto:Tonya.S.Johnican@ice.dhs.gov
mailto:andrew.okolo@hhs.gov

	Slide Number 1



